
October Southern Zone Competition

Sunday 5th October 2014 DT Southern Zone

Competitor 1.3 Janet Matysek Total Place YR

2043 Ariel Hustler Celia Conder-Land 80.000 1 80.000 1

2009 LBA Let’s Dance Eleanne Carrol 71.521 2 71.521 2

1413 Serenity Lane Arena Annie Fehlberg 71.086 3 71.086 3

286 Barrington Park Headline Angela Burdon 67.173 4 67.173 4

1101 LBA Elegy Eleanne Carrol SCR SCR

Competitor 1.3 Pony Janet Matysek Total Place YR

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 66.304 1 66.304 1 1

Participant 1.3 Janet Matysek Total Place YR

2037 Dare n’Dream Emma Goyne 50.434 1 50.434 1 1

DT Closed 1.3 Janet Matysek

3537 Genty Park Gundagai Elisabeth Elliot 68.260 1 68.260 1

256 Walden Park Rococko Meghan Walker 65.652 2 65.652 2

2053 Campari Soda Gertie Nijborg 60.000 3 60.000 3

2042 Lock it in Eddie Phoebe McIntyre 58.913 4 58.913 4

1103 Bartley Thornwood Lad Rebekka Ayers 48.478 5 48.478 5

7432 Vitorri Anita Schouten SCR SCR

Competitor 1.1 Jan Smith Total Place YR

2043 Ariel Hustler Celia Conder-Land 70.000 1 70.000 1

2009 LBA Let’s Dance Eleanne Carrol 69.090 2 69.090 2

1413 Serenity Lane Arena Annie Fehlberg 68.636 3 68.636 3

1101 LBA Elegy Eleanne Carrol 68.181 4 68.181 4

175 LBA Toyboy Nikki McCarthy 61.363 5 61.363 5

286 Barrington Park Headline Angela Burdon 60.681 6 60.681 6

Participant 1.1 Jan Smith Total Place YR

2346 Riverston Park Reflections Sharon Smith 60.455 1 60.455 1

2037 Dare n’Dream Emma Goyne 55.909 2 55.909 2

DT Closed 1.1 Jan Smith Total Place YR

2042 Lock it in Eddie Phoebe McIntyre 64.772 1 64.772 1

3537 Genty Park Gundagai Elisabeth Elliot 62.727 2 62.727 2

7432 Vitorri Anita Schouten 58.863 3= 58.863 3=

2053 Campari Soda Gertie Nijborg 58.863 3= 58.863 3=

1103 Bartley Thornwood Lad Rebekka Ayers 54.772 4 54.772 4

DT Closed 1.2 Suzan McDermott Total Place YR

2041 Chester Kerry Bridle 74.030 1 74.030 1

7432 Vitorri Anita Schouten 67.500 2= 67.500 2=

2049 Maddison Rachel Deal 67.500 2= 67.500 2=

3156 Flame Trees Rebekka Ayers 66.730 3 66.730 3

2053 Campari Soda Gertie Nijborg 65.570 4 65.570 4

Prep A Belinda Snooks Total Place YR

1100 LBA Amore Eleanne Carrol 63.421 1 63.421 1

1102 Leroy Lynda Lonergan 62.368 2 62.368 2

2029 Tangerine Man Zoe Fieldhouse 61.315 3 61.315 3

2778 Abbylara Copelia Cassandra Richardson SCR SCR

DT Close 2.3 Belinda Snooks Paul Brown Total Place YR

7372 Princess Magnolia Joanna Jones 59.655 2 65.344 1 62.499 1

264 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 60.517 1 58.965 2 59.741 2

2032 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliot SCR SCR SCR

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton SCR SCR SCR

Prep C Paul Brown Total Place

1100 LBA Amore Eleanne Carrol 69.250 69.250 1

2029 Tangerine Man Zoe Fieldhouse 65.250 65.250 2

2778 Abbylara Copelia Cassandra Richardson 51.750 51.750 3

1102 Leroy Lynda Lonergan SCR SCR

Competitor 3.3 Deb Hamid Total Place YR

126 Ariel Manhattan Jill Schwartz 57.250 1 57.250 1

DT Closed 3.3 Deb Hamid Total Place

1104 Bold Rajah Carly Ayers 50.125 50.125 1

Pony Competitor 2.3 Deb Hamid Total Place YR

7515 Elmo’s Fire Karina Lane 63.965 63.965 1

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 56.034 56.034 2

Competitor 2.3 Deb Hamid Total Place YR

7509 Reinahsance Tracey Johnston 65.862 65.862 1

227 Dignitary Fiona Fehlberg 62.931 62.931 2

7464 Belregarde Andrea Roberts 62.586 62.586 3

204 Neversfelde Romany Belinda Snooks 61.896 61.896 4

220 Thumbelina Cheryl Lawrence 55.000 55.000 5

2054 Aachen Gold Alanah Monty 49.127 49.127 6 1

Competitor 5.3 Deb Hamid Jan Smith Total Place

7237 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 63.421 67.105 65.263 1

Inter 1 Deb Hamid Jan Smith Total Place YR

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 60.000 58.684 59.342 1

DT Close 4.3 Deb Hamid Jan Smith Total Place

1104 Bold Rajah Carly Ayers 50.270 53.648 51.921 1

Competitor 4.3 Deb Hamid Jan Smith Total Place

6761 Fairly Dutch Rachelle Pregnall 55.540 61.756 58.648 1 YR

7419 Just Victory Alison Watson 57.972 58.918 58.486 2

PSG Jan Smith Deb Hamid Total Place

7255 Sir Archiebald Meegan Daun 59.078 62.630 60.854 1

Competitior 4.1 Jan Smith Deb Hamid Total Place

6761 Fairly Dutch Rachelle Pregnall 60.972 55.972 58.473 1

Competitior 5.1 Jan Smith Deb Hamid Total Place

3229 DVZ Goodwill Lydia Jackson 66.515 68.939 67.727 1

7419 Just Victory Alison Watson 56.969 57.424 57.196 2

Pony Competitor 2.1 Jill Hart Janet Matysek Total Place

7338 Millawarrah Mosaic Sarah Smith 64.074 59.444 61.759 1

Competitor 2.1 Jill Hart Janet Matysek Total Place YR

227 Dignitary Fiona Fehlberg 68.888 71.296 70.092 1

204 Neversfelde Romany Belinda Snooks 68.518 70.555 69.536 2

7509 Reinahsance Tracey Johnston 65.555 72.407 68.981 3

7464 Belregarde Andrea Roberts 65.925 65.925 65.925 4

256 Walden Park Rococko Meghan Walker 67.037 64.259 65.648 5

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton 63.148 63.148 63.148 6

175 LBA Toyboy Nikki McCarthy 56.851 55.185 56.018 7

2054 Aachen Gold Alanah Monty 51.481 48.333 49.907 8 1

Pony Competitor 3.1 Fiona Fehlberg Jill Hart Total Place YR

7515 Elmo’s Fire Karina Lane 60.757 64.090 62.423 1

Competitor 3.1 Fiona Fehlberg Jill Hart Total Place YR

220 Thumbelina Cheryl Lawrence 66.969 65.909 66.439 1

126 Ariel Manhattan Jill Schwartz 64.090 68.030 66.060 2

DT Closed 2.1 Fiona Fehlberg Paul Brown Total Place YR

2890 Harvest Fortune Teller Millicent Ashton 65.370 65.185 65.277 1

2032 Portland Prophet Nicole Elliot 64.814 65.185 64.999 2

7372 Princess Magnolia Joanna Jones 60.185 63.518 61.851 3

264 The Hypnotist Kara Berry 58.333 62.777 60.555 4


